Buys Trucks & Trailers

Import & Export of Trucks & Trailers

Floor 3-asser met ronggaten

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVvW

Lange

Breite

Floor

Plattform Auflieger
OG-45-FG

1999

09-12-1999

Gebraucht

8.040kg

36.960kg
45.000kg
1.375cm

255cm



Floor 3-asser met ronggaten

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor
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